



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 111/2024**
SAMUEL MASSEY

Through: Mr. Amitabh Kumar Verma, Mr. Tarun Kant & Mr. Samantray, Advocates.Appellant

versus
SANJEEV ARYA AND ANR

Through: Mr. S C Das, Advocate for Insurance Company through VC.Respondents

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **11.11.2024**

1. No time left as it is already 05:30 P.M.
2. Re-notify on 21.05.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2024
S.Sharma